Page: 1 of 3
ACCESSORIES
ORDER
CODE
MODEL
NUMBER DESCRIPTION  ACCESSORIES
IMAGE
71330 MLLWPWG Large Wall Pack Guard (Black)

Page: 3 of 3
ORDERING*:
ORDER CODE MODEL NUMBER OPTIONS FINISH VOLTAGE WATTAGE CCT
74020 MLLWP40LED50-150 None
Bronze
120-277V
40
5000K
75417 MLLWP40LED50PC12-150 120V Photocontrol
76404 MLLWP40LED50UH-150 None 347-480V
75476 MLLWP40LED50W-150 None
White
120-277V
77605 MLLWP40LED50WEM-150 Emergency	Battery	Backup
74022 MLLWP60LED50-150 None
Bronze
60
76512 MLLWP60LED50EM-150 Emergency	Battery	Backup
74506 MLLWP60LED50PC1-150 120V Photocontrol
76456 MLLWP60LED50PC1EM-1 120V	Photocontrol;	Emergency	Battery	Backup
75501 MLLWP60LED50PC2-150 277V Photocontrol
76457 MLLWP60LED50PC2EM-1 277V	Photocontrol;	Emergency	Battery	Backup
76510 MLLWP60LED50W-150 None
White
75474 MLLWP60LED50WEM1-150 Emergency	Battery	Backup
76453 MLLWP60LED50WPC1EM-1 120V	Photocontrol;	Emergency	Battery	Backup
76454 MLLWP60LED50WPC2EM-1 277V	Photocontrol;	Emergency	Battery	Backup
*Please	contact	your	MaxLite	representative	to	order	products	that	don’t	have	order	codes	listed	here.
CONSTRUCTION:
Fixture:	This	rust	and	corrosion	proof	fixture	is	constructed	of	a	heavy-duty	cast	aluminum	one-piece	housing,	with	a	polyester	powder	coat.	The
fixture	is	sealed	to	be	dirt	and	bug	proof.